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Code Title Course

Units
AAMW 5230 Narrative in Ancient Art 1
AFRC 2324 Dress and Fashion in Africa 1
AFRC 2670 Latin American Art 1
AFRC 2850 Modern Art in Africa and Europe 1
AFRC 3180 African Art Seminar 1
AFRC 3511 Brazilian Baroque Seminar 1
AFRC 3840 Cuban Visual Culture 1
AFRC 4400 African Art, 600-1400 1
AFRC 5091 African Art Seminar 1
AFRC 5791 Globalism and National Identity in the

Americas
1

ANCH 1305 Art and Architecture in Ancient Egypt 1
ANTH 2024 Dress and Fashion in Africa 1
ANTH 2330 Origins of Art / Origins of Writing 1
ARTH 1030 Art and Civilization in East Asia 1
ARTH 1040 Art of Global Asia 1
ARTH 2094 Dress and Fashion in Africa 1
ARTH 2120 Cities and Temples in Ancient India 1
ARTH 2130 Arts of Japan 1
ARTH 2140 Arts of China 1
ARTH 2170 Chinese Painting 1
ARTH 2180 Art and Architecture in Ancient Egypt 1
ARTH 2220 Art of Ancient Iran 1
ARTH 2240 Art of Mesopotamia 1
ARTH 2580 Early Modern Japanese Art and the City of

Edo
1

ARTH 2670 Latin American Art 1
ARTH 2680 Art and Empire in India, 1750-1900 1
ARTH 2850 Modern Art in Africa and Europe 1
ARTH 2900 Post War Japanese Cinema 1
ARTH 2910 East Asian Cinema 1
ARTH 3120 Indian Art Seminar 1
ARTH 3130 East Asian Art Seminar 1
ARTH 3131 Contemporary Art in East Asia and the

World: Venice Biennale
1

ARTH 3150 Japanese Art Seminar 1
ARTH 3180 African Art Seminar 1
ARTH 3230 Origins of Art / Origins of Writing 1
ARTH 3511 Brazilian Baroque Seminar 1
ARTH 3749 In/Visible: Asian American Cultural Critique 1
ARTH 3840 Cuban Visual Culture 1
ARTH 3902 World Cinema 1
ARTH 3912 Transnational Cinema 1
ARTH 3916 Bollywood and Beyond 1
ARTH 3940 Chinese and Sinophone Cinemas 1
ARTH 4400 African Art, 600-1400 1
ARTH 5090 African Art Seminar 1

ARTH 5110 Topics in South Asian Art 1
ARTH 5130 Ukiyo-e: Beyond the Great Wave 1
ARTH 5230 Narrative in Ancient Art 1
ARTH 5791 Globalism and National Identity in the

Americas
1

ASAM 2272 In/Visible: Asian American Cultural Critique 1
CIMS 0320 Modern Hebrew Literature and Film in

Translation
1

CIMS 1351 Contemporary Fiction & Film in Japan 1
CIMS 2012 Transnational Cinema 1
CIMS 2016 Bollywood and Beyond 1
CIMS 2022 World Cinema 1
CIMS 2900 Post War Japanese Cinema 1
CIMS 2910 East Asian Cinema 1
CIMS 3781 Global TV 1
CIMS 3940 Chinese and Sinophone Cinemas 1
CIMS 5001 Cinema and Globalization 1
CIMS 5390 Penn-in-Kenya 1
CLST 5412 Narrative in Ancient Art 1
COML 0320 Modern Hebrew Literature and Film in

Translation
1

COML 0700 Iranian Cinema: Gender, Politics and
Religion

1

COML 1351 Contemporary Fiction & Film in Japan 1
COML 2012 Transnational Cinema 1
COML 2931 World Cinema 1
COML 2932 Bollywood and Beyond 1
EALC 0100 Art and Civilization in East Asia 1
EALC 0120 Arts of China 1
EALC 0140 Arts of Japan 1
EALC 0160 Arts of Korea 1
EALC 1105 Buddhist Arts of East Asia: Sources,

Iconography and Styles
1

EALC 1106 East Asian Gardens 1
EALC 1116 East Asian Cinema 1
EALC 1127 Chinese Painting 1
EALC 1129 Chinese Architecture 1
EALC 1141 Early Modern Japanese Art and the City of

Edo
1

EALC 1331 Chinese and Sinophone Cinemas 1
EALC 1335 Cultural Chinas: 20th Century Chinese

Literature and Film
1

EALC 1340 Post War Japanese Cinema 1
EALC 1351 Contemporary Fiction & Film in Japan 1
EALC 1359 Japanese Popular Culture 1
EALC 1379 Art, Pop, and Belonging: Or, How to Talk

about Korean Popular Culture
1

EALC 2100 East Asian Art Seminar 1
EALC 2104 East Asian Funerary Arts 1
EALC 2140 Japanese Art Seminar 1
EALC 3116 Chinese Art Under the Mongols 1
EALC 7141 Ukiyo-e: Beyond the Great Wave 1
ENGL 0595 Global TV 1
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ENGL 2272 In/Visible: Asian American Cultural Critique 1
ENGL 2930 Transnational Cinema 1
ENGL 2931 World Cinema 1
ENGL 2932 Bollywood and Beyond 1
ENGL 5001 Cinema and Globalization 1
GSWS 0700 Iranian Cinema: Gender, Politics and

Religion
1

GSWS 1351 Contemporary Fiction & Film in Japan 1
GSWS 2272 In/Visible: Asian American Cultural Critique 1
GSWS 5791 Globalism and National Identity in the

Americas
1

JWST 0320 Modern Hebrew Literature and Film in
Translation

1

LALS 2670 Latin American Art 1
LALS 3511 Brazilian Baroque Seminar 1
LALS 3840 Cuban Visual Culture 1
LALS 5791 Globalism and National Identity in the

Americas
1

MELC 0060 Art of Mesopotamia 1
MELC 0210 Art and Architecture in Ancient Egypt 1
MELC 0320 Modern Hebrew Literature and Film in

Translation
1

MELC 0700 Iranian Cinema: Gender, Politics and
Religion

1

MELC 2050 Art of Ancient Iran 1
MELC 2910 The University, the Museum, and the Middle

East
1

MELC 3070 Origins of Art / Origins of Writing 1
RELS 1105 Buddhist Arts of East Asia: Sources,

Iconography and Styles
1

SAST 2120 Cities and Temples in Ancient India 1
SAST 2680 Art and Empire in India, 1750-1900 1
SAST 3120 Indian Art Seminar 1
SAST 5110 Topics in South Asian Art 1
VLST 2330 Art and Civilization in East Asia 1
VLST 2340 Art of Global Asia 1
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